Face Value: U.S.$1000 

Contract Master Token Number: 1100022 

Tick Size: 0.0001 

Issuer Name: Power Finance Corporation Limited 

Issue Date: 16th September 2019 

Programme Size: U.S.$5,000,000,000 Global Medium-Term Note Programme  

Tranche Size: U.S.$450,000,000 (USD Four hundred and Fifty million) 

Coupon Rate:  3.90 per cent 

Maturity Date:  16th September 2029 

Credit Rating: 
Fitch: BBB- 
Moody’s: Baa3 

ISIN: XS2051369671 

Common Code: 205136967 

Scrip Code: 1100033 

Security Symbol:  3900PFCL0929 

Face Value: U.S.$1000 

Contract Master Token Number: